L

Control Number: 51005

tem Number: 12

Addendum StartPage: 0O




Oct 192020 1:14pm 8067994064 p.2

ATFIDAVIT OF NOTICE TO CURRENT CUSTOMERS, NEIGHBORI/NG UTILITIES AND
AFFECTED PARTIES
DOCKET NO. 51005
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF _rubbock

North University Estates Water Company has provided individual

notice to the following entities and customers:

. DATE OF N@TICE
All Residential Customers (See attached) 10/20
Cities of New Deal and Lubbock
IBrazos and Canadian River Authornties
Lubbock County Judge
High Plains UBWD
OATH
I, Olan Johnson , being duly swom, file this form as
Utility Representative (indicate relationship to applicant, that is,

owner, member of partnership, title of officer of corporation, or other authorized representative of
applicant); that in such capacity, [ am qualified and authorized to {ile and verify such form, am
personally familiar with the notices given with this applicatien, and have complied with all nolice
requirements in the application and application acceptance letier; and that all such statements made
and matters set for therein are true and correct.

Applicant’s Aut@fzed Representative

If the applicant to this form is any person other than the sole owner, parmer, officer of the applicant.
ot its’ attorney, a properly verified Power of Attorney must be enclosed.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this __/ gﬁ t’g day ef [)[’ 0l e , 2020,

to certify which witness my hand and seal of office.

‘ Hoe

’I‘iotjry Publ?c lin and for the State f Texas TONI M ATLOTCK
Ton, Matiock Noy Pus Sl T

Print or Type Name of Notary Public

; ¥ 1
7 mmm Expres 07-31.2022

Commission Expires__ {07 - /- 2022




Name

Julie Axton #1

Maya Lachman #2

Mary Ransom #3

Frank Gutierrez #4
Gabriela Espinoza #5

Raul Pena ill #6

Randy Kelso #7

Debbie Russell #8

Dionicio & Norma Gomez #9
Christopher & Becky Duke #10
Corina Montez #11

Julia Short #12

Jennifer Chesser #13

Bryan Pope #14

Sue Williams #15

Rodney Hardy #16
Wanda Richerson #17

Cody Campbell #18

Leo & Juanelle Wiley #19
Mr. Earley #20

Tim & Dana Ford #21
Walter Cunningham #22
Cory Howard #23

Peggy Allen #24

Reynaldo Gutierrez #26
Anna Campbell/Tyler Briggs #27
Gradene Enos #28

E. Tedder #29

Edwin D Futrell #31

Norma Van Kirk #32

Sonia Pena& #33

Andrea Garcia #34

Kent & Joyce Armstrong #35
James Short #36

Bentley Rhea #37

Jessie Rodriguez #38
Bryan/Debbie Harkey #39
Steve Cisneros #42
Rosemary Mercado #43
Cody Reyes #44

Cristina Garcia-Moreno #45
Priscilla Castillo #46

David & Tina Holland #47
Tracey Roberts #48

Judy Jaso #49

Miranda Barrentine #50

Address

2502 Barry St.
2504 Barry Street
2506 Barry
2508 Barry
2510 Barry

PO Box 262
2507 Barry
2505 Barry #8
2503 Barry
2501 Barry St
2502 Alma
2504 Alma
2506 Alma
2508 Alma
2510 Alma
2509 Alma
2507 Alma
2503 Alma
2501 Alma
9918 N Boston
3806 CR 5800
9914 N. Boston
9912 N. Boston
9910 N. Boston
9906 N. Boston
9904 N Boston
9902 N. Boston
9622 N. Boston
9618 N. Boston
9616 N. Boston
9614 N. Boston
9612 N. Boston
9610 N. Boston
9608 N. Boston
2712 78th
9604 N. Boston
8228 N. Akron Avenue
9605 N. Boston
9607 N. Boston
9609 N Boston
9611 N. Boston Avenue
9613 N. Boston
9615 N. Boston
9617 N Boston
9619 N. Boston
9621 N. Boston

City
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
New Deal
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
LUbbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

State
TX
TX
Tx
TX
X
TX
TX
Tx
X
Tx
X
Tx
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
Tx
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
Tx
TX
TX
TX
X
Tx
TX
Tx
Tx
TX
TX
X
X
Tx
TX
TX
TX
TX
Tx
TX
TX
TX

Zip
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79350
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79423
79415
79415-114.
79415
79415
79415
79415
79414
79415
79415
79415
79415



Victor Nunez #E1
Elton Ratliff #E2

Bobby Davis #100
Jason & Talisha Stuart #102
Alisha Wyatt #103
Patricia Hall #104
Bennet Massey #105
Gary Morrison #106
Jeff Young #107
Ernest Jones #108
Virginia Schmidt #109
Toby Garcia #110
Shirley Wisdom #111
Tim Raper #112

Lance Hill #113
Melanie Robinson #115
Amy Tidwell #116
Ramiro Barron #117
Danny Castro #118
JoAnn Reudas #119
Billy Jackson #120
Maria Zamora #121
Larry Bargas #122
Courtney Parkey #124
Lionel G Lucero #124
Mary Anthony #126
Christian Tucker #127
Antonio Villalobos #128
Quintana #129

Enos #130

E Yani & M Tobias #131
Padilla #132

Evan Weiss #133
Rhonda Baxter #134
Amanda Fraser #135
Mary Juarez #137
Jessie Marin #138
Shirley Jimenez #139
Judy Palmer #140

Don Schuler #141
Alexis Luera #142
Ferguson & Mclaurin #143
Marco Valdez #144
Louis Vasquez #145
Juan Perez #146
Vincent Collins #147
Joe Andrada #148

2913 Fm 1294
2911 FM 1294
9920 N. Chester
9916 N. Chester
9914 N. Chester
9912 N. Chester
9910 N. Chester
9908 N. Chester
6923 Indiana Ave

9904 N. Chester Avenue

PO Box 522

PO Box 12306
9618 N. Chester
9616 N. Chester
9614 N. Chester
9610 N Chester
9608 N. Chester
9606 N. Chester
9604 N. Chester
4311 Parkdale Dr.
9601 N. Chester
9603 N. Chester
9605 N. Chester
3060 Interstate 27
9609 N. Chester
9613 N. Chester
9615 N. Chester
PO Box 16512
9619 N. Chester
9902 N. Boston
9903 N. Chester
9905 N. Chester

9907 N. Chester Ave

9909 N. Chester
9911 N. Chester

P.O. Box79452-12044

9917 N. Chester
9919 N. Chester
9728 N. Detroit
9726 N. Detroit
9724 N. Detroit

9913 N. Elgin Avenue

9720 N. Detroit
9718 N. Detroit
9716 N. Detroit
9714 N. Detroit
9712 N. Detroit

LUBBOCK Tx

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

1B
Tx
X
X
TX
TX
Tx
>
X

Hale Cente TX

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Midland
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

TX
TX
TX
Tx
Tx
TX
X
TX
Tx
TX
TX
X

Abernathy TX

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

TX
Tx
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
Tx
>
TX
TX
X
TX
TX
X
TX
Tx
TX

79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79413
79415
79041
79452
79415
79415
79415
75415
79415
79415
79415
79703-706!
79415
79415
79415
79311
79415
79415
79415
79430
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79452
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415



Irma Baca #206

Sara Espinoza #207

Andrew Johnson #208

Elizabeth Miller #209

Debi LeFors #210

Jesse Campbell #211

Charles Baldwin #213

Ben Murphy #214

Clement & Leta Mancini #215
Sarah Hernandez #216

Juanita Ortiz #217

Edgar Garcia & T. Gomez #218
High Plains UWCD #1

Brazos River Authority

Canadian River Municipal Water Authority
City of Lubbock Water Department
Lubbock County Judge

City of New Deal

9401 N. Dixon
9420 N.
9418 N.

Elgin
Elgin

PO Box 212

9414 N.
9412 N.
9408 N.
9406 N.
9404 N.
9402 N.
2817 Victoria St.
2823 Victoria St
2930 Avenue Q

Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin
Elgin

PO Box 7555

9875 Water Authority Rd
404 Municipal Drive
904 Broadway St #101

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
New Deal
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Waco
Sanford
Lubbock
Lubbock

Tx

404 S Monroe Ave PO Box 126  New Deal Tx

79415
79415
79415
79350
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79415
79411
76714
79078
79403
79401
79350



